

Statement of Intent

Your gift designated below is pledged in support of Ridgewood School Ignite: The Campaign for Continued Educational Excellence to seed an endowment that, in conjunction with existing endowments, will support teacher compensation at Ridgewood School. The endowment will ensure that future generations at Ridgewood School benefit from excellent teachers who deliver the high-quality education the school has always been known to provide.

Donor Levels

Name:					Ignite Leadership Circle
Street Address:					Ignite Champions Circle
City:		State:	Zip:	\$30,000	Ignite Ambassadors Circle
					Ignite Advocates Circle
Amount of gift \$				\$10,000	Illumination Sustainers
Payment enclosed \$_				\$6, 000	Innovation Sustainers
Balance to be paid as	s follows:			\$3,000	Inspiration Sustainers
2025 \$	2026 \$	2027 \$		\$1,5 00	Imagination Sustainers
Date Payment to Beg	gin:				
☐ Check enclosed (r	nade payable t	o Ridgewood S	School)		
☐ Please send me ren	minders (☐ Annually	☐ Semi-an	nually 🗆 🗆	Monthly
☐ Ridgewood Schoolacknowledgement					n communications and
☐ I/We prefer to ren	nain anonymo	us			
☐ I/We wish the foll and in publication					
☐ I/We make this g	ift in honor of	f/memory of (circle one):		
Signature:				_ Date:	

Please direct correspondence and inquiries to:

Aliya Ranginwala, Head of School

Phone: 937.399.8900

Email: aranginwala@ridgewoodschool.org

